
CHARGÉS D'AFFAIRES AD INTERIM
ET HAUTS COMMISSAIRES SUPPLÉANTS

URUGUAY
MONSIEUR SERCio PiTT.&LUGA-SiTEwART 8 ce. 1963

ÉQUATEUR
MONSIEUR LE Dr GONzALo APUNTE

HONGRIE
MONSIEUR JANOS BARTHA-

THAÏLANDE
MONSIEUR K. S. KAsEmsiRi

BIRMANIE
MONSIEUR TOE LON - - -

CONGO
MONSIEUR PIERRE M'BÀi - -

CAMEROUN
M. SALOMON BAKOTo - - -

RÉPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE
M. ENRIQUE CASADO-SALADIN-

IRAN
M. GHAHRAMAN GHAHRAmANqI

YOUGOSLAVIE
M. BIRANCO MIxaJANOVIC

NIGÉRIA
M. 0. M. A. ADîo..A- -

14 oct. 1964

-23déc.

- 30 août

-15 sept.

4 4nov.

1 1jun

- 28 août

29 sept.

3 oct.

. 26 oct.

1964

1965

1965

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966


